Acrylic Body – 1/4” NPT
Model Number Replacement
Adsorbent
Volume
(cc)
Pressure
(psig)
Tube
OD
Cap
Diameter
Overall
Length
IACH-38-150-80-XX RBIA-80-XX 80 80 1.50” 1.77” 5.91”
IACH-38-250-160-XX RBIA-160-XX 160 80 1.50” 1.77” 9.84”
IACH-50-200-215-X RBIA-215-XX 215 70 1.97” 2.36” 7.87”
IACH-50-350-440-XX RBIA-440-XX 440 70 1.97” 2.36” 13.78”
IACH-70-250-610-XX RBIA-610-XX 610 40 2.75” 3.15” 9.84”
IACH-70-450-1255-XX RBIA-1255-XX 1255 40 2.75” 3.15” 17.72”
IACH-70-650-1900-XX RBIA-1900-XX 1900 40 2.75” 3.15” 25.59”
IACH-100-350-2015-XX RBIA-2015-XX 2015 30 3.94” 4.33”   13.78”
IACH-100-450-2700-XX RBIA-2700-XX 2700 30 3.94” 4.33” 17.72”
IACH-100-650-4100-XX RBIA-4100-XX 4100 30 3.94” 4.33” 25.59”
Notes: (1) Replace “XX” with adsorption grade required: CC, 4A, 13X, SG, DR, MB, PP, HO, SB, CS
Aluminum Body – 1/2” NPT
Model Number Replacement
Adsorbent
Volume
(cc)
Pressure
(psig)
Tube
OD
Cap
Diameter
Overall
Length
IAAH-1/2”-800-XX RBIA-800-XX 800 250 3.47” 4.00” 8.00”
IAAH-1/2”-1600-XX RBIA-1600-XX 1600 250 3.47” 4.00” 15.00”
Notes: (1) Replace “XX” with adsorption grade required: CC, 4A, 13X, SG, DR, MB, PP, HO, SB, CS
Our adsorption products come filled and sealed with your choice of material.
Simply add the adsorbent code as a suffix to the model number:
(Example: IAAH-1/2-800-MB)